Robinette & Company Caterers- Christmas Eve Menu 2025

TEL: (281) 326-3663/ Email: robinettecaterers@yahoo.com

216 Kirby Blvd., Seabrook, Texas 77586
***0Orders must be placed and paid for by Wednesday, December 17, 2025 ***

Name (last name, first name):
Phone Number:

Hors D’oeuvres
Item

Spinach Dip with Pita Chips
Sundried Tomato Spread w/Cayenne Pepper Toast
Merlot Glazed Meatballs (40 meatballs)
Alderwood Smoked Salmon w/Lemon Pepper Toast
Beef Wellington Bites (Requires Baking) w/Horseradish Créme
(A savory piece of beef tenderloin with mushrooms wrapped in a French-style puff
pastry)
Cold Boiled Shrimp Cocktail Platter w/Cocktail Sauce (40 jumbo shrimp)
Entrees
Boneless Choice Prime Rib Roast (Uncooked) w/Horseradish Créme and Au Jus
Unsliced Apple Stuffed Pork Loin (Uncooked) w/Gravy
Whole Roasted Turkey
Sliced Whole Roasted Turkey
Spiral Baked Ham (Requires Baking)
Holiday Favorites
Yeast Dinner Rolls
Turkey Gravy
Robinette Famous Green Beans
Roasted Brussel Sprouts
Praline Topped Sweet Potatoes (Requires Baking)
Triple Cheese Mac & Cheese
Cornbread Dressing (Requires Baking)
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes
Au Gratin Potatoes
Spinach Madeline (Requires Baking)
Holiday Salad
(Mixed Greens, Cinnful Pecans, Purple Onions, Mandarin Oranges, Dried
Cranberries, Feta, & Garlic Vinaigrette)
Old-fashioned Cranberry Sauce
(Cranberries, mandarin oranges, pecans, cinnamon)
Desserts
Holiday Bread Pudding w/Brandy Sauce
Triple Chocolate Mousse Cake
Colossal Pecan Pie
Cinnful Pecans
Wassal (A traditional Christmas beverage made of hot apple cider, sliced oranges
and spices)
Total Amount:

Pick Up Date: Wednesday 12/24 between 2pm & 4pm

Approximate
Serving Amounts
1 Pint
1 Pint
Serves 10
Serves 30
1 Dozen

Serves 10

Serves 8-10 (6.51bs)
Serves 8-10 (4lbs)

Serves 10 (10-14lbs)
Serves 10 (10-14lbs)
Serves 15 (15-20Ibs)

1 Dozen

1 Quart
Serves 6-8
Serves 6-8
Serves 6-8
Serves 6-8
Serves 10-12
Serves 10-12
Serves 10-12
Serves 6-8
Serves 10-12

2 Quarts

Serves 8-10
12 inch

12 inch

1 Pint

1 Gallon

Price # Total
$18.00

$18.00

$33.00

$125.00

$57.00

$80.00

$170.00
$80.00
$85.00
$100.00
$70.00

$15.00
$12.00
$28.00
$30.00
$30.00
$38.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00

$20.00

$40.00
$60.00
$28.00
$10.00
$18.00

$

***payment must be received upon placing order- NO REFUNDS!***

Please Select One of the Following Methods of Payment: Charge __ Check: __ Cash: __

Charge Card Number:

Billing Zip Code: CVV:

Employee:

Expiration Date:

Rang on Cash Register:



mailto:robinettecaterers@yahoo.com

