## Robinette & Company Caterers- Christmas Eve Menu 2025

TEL: (281) 326-3663/ Email: <a href="mailto:robinettecaterers@yahoo.com">robinettecaterers@yahoo.com</a> 216 Kirby Blvd., Seabrook, Texas 77586

\*\*\*Orders must be placed and paid for by Wednesday, December 17, 2025 \*\*\*

Name (last name, first name)	:	Pick Up Date:	<u>Wednesday</u>	12/24 between	2pm & 4pm
Phone Number:					

Hors D'oeuvres				
ltem	Approximate Serving Amounts	Price	#	Total
Spinach Dip with Pita Chips	1 Pint	\$18.00		
Sundried Tomato Spread w/Cayenne Pepper Toast	1 Pint	\$18.00		
Merlot Glazed Meatballs (40 meatballs)	Serves 10	\$33.00		
Alderwood Smoked Salmon w/Lemon Pepper Toast	Serves 30	\$125.00		
Beef Wellington Bites (Requires Baking) w/Horseradish Crème	1 Dozen	\$57.00		
(A savory piece of beef tenderloin with mushrooms wrapped in a French-style puff pastry)				
Cold Boiled Shrimp Cocktail Platter w/Cocktail Sauce (40 jumbo shrimp)	Serves 10	\$80.00		
Entrees				
Boneless Choice Prime Rib Roast (Uncooked) w/Horseradish Crème and Au Jus	Serves 8-10 (6.5lbs)	\$170.00		
Unsliced Apple Stuffed Pork Loin (Uncooked) w/Gravy	Serves 8-10 (4lbs)	\$80.00		
Whole Roasted Turkey	Serves 10 (10-14lbs)	\$85.00		
Sliced Whole Roasted Turkey	Serves 10 (10-14lbs)	\$100.00		
Spiral Baked Ham (Requires Baking)	Serves 15 (15-20lbs)	\$70.00		
Holiday Favorites				
Yeast Dinner Rolls	1 Dozen	\$15.00		
Turkey Gravy	1 Quart	\$12.00		
Robinette Famous Green Beans	Serves 6-8	\$28.00		
Roasted Brussel Sprouts	Serves 6-8	\$30.00		
Praline Topped Sweet Potatoes (Requires Baking)	Serves 6-8	\$30.00		
Triple Cheese Mac & Cheese	Serves 6-8	\$38.00		
Cornbread Dressing (Requires Baking)	Serves 10-12	\$36.00		
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes	Serves 10-12	\$34.00		
Au Gratin Potatoes	Serves 10-12	\$34.00		
Spinach Madeline (Requires Baking)	Serves 6-8	\$32.00		
Holiday Salad	Serves 10-12	\$30.00		
(Mixed Greens, Cinnful Pecans, Purple Onions, Mandarin Oranges, Dried		·		
Cranberries, Feta, & Garlic Vinaigrette) Old-fashioned Cranberry Sauce	2 Quarts	\$20.00		
(Cranberries, mandarin oranges, pecans, cinnamon)	2 Quai is	\$20.00		
Desserts				
Holiday Bread Pudding w/Brandy Sauce	Serves 8-10	\$40.00		
Triple Chocolate Mousse Cake	12 inch	\$60.00		
Colossal Pecan Pie	12 inch	\$80.00		
Cinnful Pecans  Wassal (A traditional Christmas bourges made of het apple sides client granges	1 Pint	\$10.00		
Wassal (A traditional Christmas beverage made of hot apple cider, sliced oranges and spices)	1 Gallon	\$18.00		
Total Amount:		\$		

***Payme	ent must be received u	pon placing order- NO REFUNDS!***
Please Select One of the	Following Methods of	Payment: Charge Check: Cash:
Charge Card Number:		Expiration Date:
Billing Zip Code:	CVV:	Rang on Cash Register:
Employee:		